
1001

04.01.01 141,532.90

04.01.01 828,576.90 1,328,733.30

140,624.90

87.02%1,527,515.30

1,151,331.16

136,855.00 97.32%

70.41%

970,785.20 1,329,212.00

36,458.86

86.65%

04.01.01 0.00 51,778.70



1015

675.4004.01.01

10.09.02

24,264.00

24,264.00 24,264.00

24,264.00

80.69%19,579.10

70.41%

86.59%

36,458.86

4,152.00

414.98 26.21%

19,579.10 80.69%

04.01.01 0.00 4,795.00

04.01.01 0.00 51,778.70

1,583.40



1067

04.01.01

04.01.01

04.01.01

100.00%14,123.40

43,023.40

100.00%

14,123.40 14,123.40

43,023.40

12,447.44     

13,900.00

40,470.84

82.98%

94.07%

13,900.00

15,000.00 15,000.00

13,900.00



1081

1104

08.02.01

133,642.00

04.01.01

04.01.01

133,642.00133,642.00

152,600.00 96.66%

147,500.00

100.00%133,642.00

12,447.44     

96.66%

147,500.00152,600.00

133,642.00133,642.00

100.00%

82.98%15,000.00

152,600.00152,600.00

15,000.00



1128

1162

04.01.01

04.01.01

146,972.14

152,600.00 96.66%

44,226.00

147,500.00

146,972.14

98.28%45,000.00

85.22%

152,600.00

222,263.60

222,263.60

45,000.00

172,460.10 85.22%

172,460.10



1165

04.01.01

04.01.01

04.01.01

01.04.01

100.00%

459,382.74 87.00%

93.30%

10,799.9710,800.00

507,695.20

528,000.00528,000.00

999,495.25 90.02%1,110,301.00

44,226.00 98.28%

544,141.00 544,141.00

45,000.00

10,800.00

1,110,301.00

45,000.00



04.01.01

04.01.01 100.00%

79.01%

10,799.97

27,360.00 27,360.00 21,617.34

10,800.00 10,800.00


